Team Registration Form
Cassock Classic - April 26, 2025

VOCATION OFFICE FORTHE
DIOCESAN PRIESTHOOD

HEED THE CALL Registration Deadline: Friday, March 28, 2025

P

<

College Ministry/Young Adult Group:

A 4

Team Name:

Team Captain Name:

Cell Phone No.: Email :

T-Shirt Color: Use this link to choose t-shirt color: http://bitly.ws/yQ6L

First Choice: Second Choice: Third Choice:

ROSTER REGULATIONS:

e ALL Participants — players and spectators — are required to be listed on the roster and pay the
registration fee of $20 which includes a T—shirt and lunch. Please submit only one roster per
ministry/Young Adult Group. Please see FAQs on our website for more information.

e Players Necessary: Minimum of 12 players per team; mixture of men and women.

e Priest Chaplain: If your Priest Chaplain is attending, please include him on the roster and lunch
order. There is no registration fee for Priest Chaplains.

e Seminarians: Please do not include seminarians on your roster. They will be added separately.

LUNCH ORDER:

Lunches will consist of a sandwich, chips, cookies, fruit, and water. Please indicate below the number of
each type of sandwich (one sandwich per participant, including Priest Chaplain):

Participant Type Ham & Cheese Turkey & Cheese Tuna Total Number

Players

Spectators

Chaplain

Submit Registration Packet NO LATER THAN Friday, March 28, 2025 to Grace Murphy:
Email: gmurphy@archphila.org

Payment is Due on or before the Day of Tournament —
Cash or Checks made payable to the Vocation Office for the Diocesan Priesthood —

WE DO NOT ACCEPT VENMO OR CREDIT CARDS.
PAYMENT MUST BE RECEIVED IN ORDER FOR TEAM TO PARTICIPATE



https://www.alphabroder.com/product/g500/gildan-adult-heavy-cotton-t-shirt.html?color=00
mailto:gmurphy@archphil.org

Team Registration Form
VOCATION OFFICE rorTie CaSSOCk ClaSSiC = April 26, 2025

HEED THE CALL Registration Deadline: Friday, March 28, 2025

P
<

v

TEAM ROSTER
College Ministry/Young Adult Group:

T-Shirt

Name of Participant: Size

Player Spectator

)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

Priest Chaplain (if attending):

*Please make additional copies of this form if room for additional players/spectator are needed
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